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BIZKAIKO ESKOLARTEKO JUKUAK-JUEGOS ESCOLARES BIZKAIA-BFA-DFB

12 S.: SANTURTZI,
Fecha:

GALDAKAO IGERI
AMOREBIETA-ETXA
C.D.LOS ANGELES

GETXO IGERI-W.P
KOSNOAGA I.T.
SANTURZI C.N.
C.N.BASAURI

C.N.BASAURI
ONDARRU IGERI T
KOSNOAGA I.T.

SANTURZI C.N.
GALDAKAO IGERI
GETXO IGERI-W.P
PORTUGALETE D.N

Prueba N° 3, 400 M. LIBRE FEMEN

ANE IBARRA PEREIRA

AMATA SANTIAGO GARCIA

ANE SAINZ VAZQUEZ

ANDREA MERINO CASQUERO
JONE MARTINEZ LUS

IRAIDE FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO

Prueba N° 4, 50 M. LIBRE MASCUL

URTATS GOMEZ GREDILLA
ASIER GONSALVES VELASCO
IGOR MORENO REGUILON
JON ANDER POSADA ZUAZO

ANDER PAEZ GONZALEZ
IGNACIO MIGUEL GIL
ANDER GONZALEZ TORRES
ARATZ ARRABAL GARRIDO
ETHAN CORTES GONZALEZ

PERU ZUNIGA ZORROZUA
OIHAN ABRUNA ZARATAIN
TELMO OLARREAGA FRIAS
JOSU IBARRETXE LOPEZ
JON IPARRAGIRRE LOIZAGA
MARCO MARTINEZ

SANTURTZI, 25 m., 6 c., Cr.:
17/05/14, Hora: 10:00
2004 - 2005
0005
0B33
0897
0353
0B34
0237
1421
2004 - 2005
1421
0624
0B34
0237
0005
0353
0352
INOS, 2002
10001051 02 BARAKALDO C.N.
10007053 02 GALDAKAO IGERI
10004404 02 SANTURZI C.N.
10004394 02 SANTURZI C.N.
10004397 02 SANTURZI C.N.
10012567 02 GETXO IGERI-W.P
INOS, 2000 - 2005
20109000 05 GALDAKAO IGERI
09957770 04 C.N.BASAURI
20115438 05 PORTUGALETE D.N
20110484 05 GANGUREN C.D.N.
20112399 04 PORTUGALETE D.N
10020040 04 BILBAO C.D.
10021088 04 C.N.BASAURI
50016498 04 NWPSESTAO
10021074 04 NWPSESTAO
20115308 05 ARITZATXU TRIAT
10021200 04 MOREAGA UGERZA
10019879 04 GETXO IGERI-W.P
50015920 04 BILBAO C.D.
50017426 04 GETXO IGERI-W.P
50003521 04 MOREAGA UGERZA
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4-1 IZEI CARBO BASTERRETXEA 50008097 03 KOSNOAGA I.T. 37.84 25M
4-2 UNAX BERMEOSOLO BADIOLA 10021899 04 ONDARRU IGERI T 37.64 25M
4-3 AARON IGLESIAS LOPEZ 10005563 02 C.D.LOS ANGELES 37.19 25M
4-4 ANDER MALDONADO MERINO 10021822 04 GALDAKAO IGERI 37.56 25M
4-5 MARK AGUERA GOMEZ 10004626 03 GETXO IGERI-W.P 37.84 25M
4-6 MARKEL ITURRIZA BILBAO 10013394 03 ONDARRU IGERI T 37.92 25M
5-1 AGER AXPE ZUBIAGA 09997242 02 MOREAGA UGERZA 36.90 25M
5-2 JURGEN EGIARTE ETXEBARRIA 10021879 02 AMOREBIETA-ETXA 36.81 25M
5-3 IKER AGUSTIN BUESO 10009037 02 SANTURZI C.N. 36.70 25M
5-4 KIMETZ LORONO BENGOA 10005865 02 GALDAKAO IGERI 36.78 25M
5-5 AIMAR IRAZABAL BARRENA 10011973 03 KOSNOAGA I.T. 36.85 25M
5-6 EKAIN MARTIN ARANBARRI 10021905 04 ONDARRU IGERI T 37.18 25M
6-1 ARKAITZ CAMBRA SANTOS 10011596 03 SANTURZI C.N. 36.61 25M
6—-2 ADRIAN FERNANDEZ MONTES 10001499 02 TABIRA C.N. 36.35 25M
6-3 JON KALTZAKORTA URRUZUNO 10004118 02 ONDARRU IGERI T 35.81 25M
6-4 AITOR CRESPO RODRIGUEZ 10005608 02 PORTUGALETE D.N 36.04 25M
6-5 UNAI LUCAS MARANON 10010897 02 NWPSESTAO 36.47 25M
6-6 PABLO CASTANO FERNANDEZ 10017654 04 SANTURZI C.N. 36.68 25M
7-1 GIOVANNI PACCHETTI 10018510 04 C.N.BASAURI 35.74 25M
7-2 ADRIAN GARCIA GOMEZ 10005595 01 PORTUGALETE D.N 33.70 25M
7-3 MIKEL ESPINA LOPEZ 10009376 02 GETXO IGERI-W.P 33.09 25M
7-4 GORKA BORDEGARAY ARCAS 09991223 01 GETXO IGERI-W.P 33.50 25M
7-5 AITOR ARINO VALLINAS 10010581 02 ZALLA IGERI TAL 35.45 25M
7-6 ARITZ MARTIN LANDA 10011198 03 SANTURZI C.N. 35.75 25M
8-1 ARATZ CARNERO COTANO 10004402 02 SANTURZI C.N. 32.68 25M
8-2 JORGE GIL REGULEZ 10006791 01 COLEGIO VIZCAYA 32.50 25M
8-3 JAVIER CAMBA LOZANO 09996528 01 C.N.BASAURI 31.89 25M
8—-4 OIER ARDANZA BERNAOLA 09984471 01 ABADINO ASTOLA 32.27 25M
8-5 TELMO SANZ HERNANDEZ 10016381 02 MOREAGA UGERZA 32.51 25M
8-6 UNAI OLASO ESTERBAILANDA 10013639 03 MOREAGA UGERZA 33.02 25M
9-1 ASIS ZUBIAUR SELLARES 09991109 02 GETXO IGERI-W.P 30.94 25M
9-2 AIMAR IBARLOZA ALBERDI 09988858 00 ATXONDO I.K.T 30.31 25M
9-3 YOEL PAMPIN DOMINGO 10012579 00 GETXO IGERI-W.P 29.65 25E
9-4 PEIO SANZ HERNANDEZ 06644210 00 MOREAGA UGERZA 29.99 25E
9-5 ANDONI FIAT ARRIOLA 09980287 00 MOREAGA UGERZA 31.20 50M
9-6 DANIEL BIDEGORRI CATALA 10005250 02 MOREAGA UGERZA 31.04 25M

Prueba N° 5, 50 M. LIBRE FEMENINOS, 2002 - 2005

1-1 IRAIA RILOVA MOCHA 20110686 05 GETXO IGERI-W.P 42.16 25M
1-2 ANDREA MTZ.DE ALEGRIA 20113540 05 C.N.BASAURI 41.16 25M
1-3 LEIRE GARCIA ARRIZABALAGA 10018127 04 SANTURZI C.N. 40.83 25M
1-4 LEIRE BLANCO BOZA 10020464 04 SANTURZI C.N. 40.97 25M
1-5 ANE OBIETA ARRIETA 20111844 05 KOSNOAGA I.T. 41.99 25M
2-1 IRATI ARETXABALA 10021075 04 NWPSESTAO 40.25 25M
2-2 SARAI VILARIN ORELLA 20111229 05 C.D.LOS ANGELES 40.01 25M
2-3 MAR ELVIRA ALFONSO 10019878 04 GETXO IGERI-W.P 39.31 25M
2-4 NATALIA REDONDO IGLESIAS 10021875 04 AMOREBIETA-ETXA 39.69 25M
2-5 MARIA MORAN RAMIREZ 10021139 04 MARISTAS 40.16 25M
2-6 IRATI BENGOETXEA JAUREGI 20109896 05 KOSNOAGA I.T. 40.62 25M
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HATIZEA FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO
IRATI ASTUI NICOLAS
JANIRE RUIZ IRUSTA

OIHANE ARIAS CASADO

UDANE MARURI ARDANAZ
HAIZEA AJURIA MARTIN

ANE URIZAR PENACOBA
ANDREA GARCIA URIARTE
MAIDER FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
CARMEN LOUISE PEREZ DARY
ALEJANDRA SMITH GARCIA
NEREA INIGUEZ GARCIA

IDOIA ORNOS GARCIA
PAULA RODRIGUEZ AVILA
IRATXE ULIBARRI QUIROS
IRIA PAMPIN DOMINGO
IRATI OLAIZ FRECHOSO
GARAZI LEKUBE URKIRI

ANE ALCALDE GOIRI
LEIRE DE DIEGO GOMEZ
MARIA OLARREAGA FRIAS
PALOMA CONDE SANZ-PORTELL
MAIALEN FORURIA CAMPILLO
JONE MUNECAS DELGADO

ANE MIREN LARRAURI ALONSO
KELTSE BAOYI SANTISTEBAN
NATIA IBARRA LECINANA

IZARO AZKUE BURGOA

IZARO IBANEZ ELORDI

PAULA OMAETXEBARRIA GARCIA

6,
ALEXANDER BARRENA GARAY
ENEKO CALERO IGLESIAS

AIDE ERCILLA GOIEASKOETXEA
AITOR ODRIOZOLA MORILLAS
DAVID REINOSO HIDALGO

IZET CARBO BASTERRETXEA
DANIEL BIDEGORRI CATALA
UNAI CELAYA BARRENECHEA
ERLAITZ CABEZAS PENA

ADRIAN FERNANDEZ MONTES

JORGE GIL REGULEZ

AITOR DI FLAVIANO RUBIO

BITTOR ALTUBE

UNAI OLASO ESTERBAILANDA
GAIZKA DURANONA HERNANDO
KIMETZ LORONO BENGOA

20108673
10012563
10013393
10021081
10013392
10017376

10002355
20114371
10011600
10011195
10019871
10021214

10012280
10004401
10013229
10019767
10021097
10023385

10012460
10021213
09995210
10013559
10013866
10021965

10009050
10022290
10006841
10006465
10013575
10012398

100 M. MARIPOSA MASCULINOS,

50011371
10011595
10022072
10012458
10021072

50008097
10005250
10002800
10001049
10001499

10006791
10007060
09995082
10013639
10004396
10005865
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04

03
03
03
03
02
04

03
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02
02
04
02

03
04
02
03
03
03

02
04
02
02
03
02

2000
03
03
03
03
03

03
02
02
02
02

01
02
01
03
02
02

GETXO IGERI-W.P
GETXO IGERI-W.P
ONDARRU IGERI T
NWPSESTAO
ONDARRU IGERI T
KOSNOAGA I.T.

ABADINO ASTOLA
ARITZATXU TRIAT
SANTURZI C.N.
SANTURZI C.N.
GETXO IGERI-W.P
BARAKALDO C.N.

C.N.BASAURI
SANTURZI C.N.
PORTUGALETE D.N
GETXO IGERI-W.P
C.N.BASAURI
ATXONDO I.K.T

MARISTAS
BARAKALDO C.N.
GETXO IGERI-W.P
BILBAO C.D.
KOSNOAGA I.T.
IGORREKO IGERI

PORTUGALETE D.N
ZALLA IGERI TAL
MOREAGA UGERZA
ONDARRU IGERI T
C.N.BASAURI

GETXO IGERI-W.P

- 2003
KOSNOAGA I.T.
SANTURZI C.N.
KOSNOAGA I.T.
MARISTAS
NWPSESTAO

KOSNOAGA I.T.
MOREAGA UGERZA
C.N.BASAURI
BARAKALDO C.N.
TABIRA C.N.

COLEGIO VIZCAYA
GALDAKAO IGERI
ABADINO ASTOLA
MOREAGA UGERZA
SANTURZI C.N.
GALDAKAO IGERI
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.59
.48

.49
.27
.55
.48
LT

.21
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4-1 IKER SAN NICOLAS PIPAON 09993358 01 AMOREBIETA-ETXA

4-2 OIER ARDANZA BERNAOLA 09984471 01 ABADINO ASTOLA

4-3 UNAI TOBALINA FREIRE 10015283 01 BARAKALDO C.N.

4-4 MIKEL SALAZAR ALONSO 09995219 01 C.N.BASAURI

4-5 JAVIER ZALDUEGUI EGANA 09994859 01 TABIRA C.N.

4-6 INAKI ARRIETA BARONA 09990715 01 GALDAKAO IGERI
Prueba N° 7, 100 M. MARIPOSA FEMENINOS, 2002 - 2003

1-2 ANDREA VALCARCEL GARCIA 10011197 03 SANTURZI C.N.

1-3 AINHOA GONZALEZ LOPEZ 10012454 03 MARISTAS

1-4 IRATXE QUINTANA OVEJANO 10013568 03 C.D.LOS ANGELES

1-5 ANE LOPEZ BARROETA 10021876 03 AMOREBIETA-ETXA

2-2 ARAITZ ZUNTZUNEGI 10011980 03 AMOREBIETA-ETXA

2-3 LUCIA JIMENEZ GARCIA 10011147 02 TABIRA C.N.

2—-4 GARAZI BENGOETXEA JAUREGI 10011099 03 KOSNOAGA I.T.

2-5 IDOIA ORNOS GARCIA 10012280 03 C.N.BASAURI

3-1 NAIA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 09987540 03 GALDAKAO IGERI

3-2 ALAZNE CUBERIA SISAMON 10007062 02 GALDAKAO IGERI

3-3 NAIA PEREZ DE EULATE LOPEZ 10004395 02 SANTURZI C.N.

3-4 SAIOA AMORROSTA CASTILLO 10004449 02 AMOREBIETA-ETXA

3-5 MUSKILDA BILBAO VILLASANTE 10006426 02 MARISTAS

3-6 MARIA OLARREAGA FRIAS 09995210 02 GETXO IGERI-W.P
Prueba N° 8, 200 M. ESPALDA MASCULINOS, 2000 - 2001

1-1 JAVIER ZALDUEGUI EGANA 09994859 01 TABIRA C.N.

1-2 XABIER DE LAS HERAS MERINO 09995215 00 NWPSESTAO

1-3 ENDIKA ETXEBARRIA ARRIETA 09984400 00 C.D.LOS ANGELES

1-4 ALAIN RATON GONZALEZ 09995134 01 GALDAKAO IGERI

1-5 INIGO MARTIN AGUINACO 09990328 01 C.N.BASAURI
Prueba N° 10, 50 M. MARIPOSA MASCULINOS, 2004 - 2005

1-1 BENAT ARRIETA BARONA 20108095 05 GALDAKAO IGERI

1-2 PERU ZUNIGA ZORROZUA 20115308 05 ARITZATXU TRIAT

1-3 UNAI MENIKA MENA 20109017 05 GALDAKAO IGERI

1-4 URTATS GOMEZ GREDILLA 20109000 05 GALDAKAO IGERI

1-5 JULEN CAMACHO LARRONDO 10023779 05 SANTURZI C.N.

2-1 MIKEL GOMEZ OCIO 10021825 04 GALDAKAO IGERI

2-2 EKAIN MARTIN ARANBARRI 10021905 04 ONDARRU IGERI T

2-3 PABLO CASTANO FERNANDEZ 10017654 04 SANTURZI C.N.

2-4 ASIER ETXEBARRIA 20110931 04 GALDAKAO IGERI

2-5 AIMAR DONIBANE MARINHO 10017655 04 SANTURZI C.N.

2—-6 JOSU IBARRETXE LOPEZ 50015920 04 BILBAO C.D.
Prueba N° 11, 50 M. MARIPOSA FEMENINOS, 2004 - 2005

1-1 ARAITZ ALONSO CHICANO 20113100 05 MARISTAS

1-2 IRATI URIARTE SARATXAGA 10025817 05 GALDAKAO IGERI

1-3 IRATI OLAIZ FRECHOSO 10021097 04 C.N.BASAURI

1-4 ANDREA MTZ.DE ALEGRIA 20113540 05 C.N.BASAURI

1-5 RUTH RIBEIRO GONZALEZ 20107551 05 SANTURZI C.N.
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HATIZEA FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO
NEREA INIGUEZ GARCIA
KELTSE BAOYI SANTISTEBAN
NATALIA MARTINEZ MERINO
IRATIA ARANBARRI MUSATADI
LAURA MEIHUA CABALLERO

UNAI SANCHEZ URBERUAGA
IGOR HINOJAL ANDUEZA
UNAI CELAYA BARRENECHEA
UNAI URIBE MADARIAGA
ANDER CAMPOS PELAEZ
AIMAR IRAZABAL BARRENA

GAIZKA DURANONA HERNANDO
JON CASILLAS CHUECA

JON CRISTOBO MENCIA

JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ GAMIO
JON CABALLERO FERNANDEZ
MIKEL ESPINA LOPEZ

Prueba N° 13, 100 M. BRAZA FEMENINOS, 2002

1-2
1-3
1-4

OIHANE GARCIA MARINA
BIDATZ ITURBURU ORTIZ
LATENE UGARTE LANDETA

MARIA LLAMOSAS ELIZALDE
ANE ALCALDE GOIRI

ANE URIZAR PENACOBA
IRATXE QUINTANA OVEJANO

NEREA LOPEZ ELKORO

ANE LOPEZ BARROETA
ALAZNE CUBERIA SISAMON
LUCIA JIMENEZ GARCIA
UDANE MARURI ARDANAZ
ZOHARTZE LEZARTZEGI

IRATI LIU MESA HERNANDEZ
IRATXE ULIBARRI QUIROS
IZARO AZKUE BURGOA

IARA URKIRI ARREITUNANDIA
OLATZ ELORDUI HERNANDEZ
SILKE HUTH VICENTE

Prueba N° 14, 200 M. ESTILOS IND.

ENEKO CALERO IGLESIAS
UNAI SANCHEZ URBERUAGA
DANEL ATUTXA BASTERRA

ERENOITZ BARRENETXEA PARRA
AITOR DI FLAVIANO RUBIO
ARKAITZ CAMBRA SANTOS
AITOR ODRIOZOLA MORILLAS

GETXO IGERI-W.P
BARAKALDO C.N.
ZALLA IGERI TAL
TABIRA C.N.
KOSNOAGA I.T.
C.D.LOS ANGELES

2003

SANTURZI C.N.
GALDAKAO IGERI
C.N.BASAURI
KOSNOAGA I.T.
TABIRA C.N.
KOSNOAGA I.T.

SANTURZI C.N.
GALDAKAO IGERI
NWPSESTAO
C.D.LOS ANGELES
SANTURZI C.N.
GETXO IGERI-W.P

- 2003

20108673 05
10021214 04
10022290 04
20109605 04
10017545 04
10019308 04

2000 -
10011200 03
09997331 03
10002800 02
10011757 03
20109508 03
10011973 03
100043%6 02
09995041 01
09998261 00
09984402 00
09993827 01
10009376 02
10014812 03
10021228 03
10012592 03
10021831 03
10012460 03
10002355 03
10013568 03
10014618 03
10021876 03
10007062 02
10011147 02
10013392 03
10013561 03
10011597 03
10013229 02
10006465 02
10004120 02
10004860 02
10013070 03
MASCULINOS,
10011595 03
10011200 03
50003984 03
10015910 03
10007060 02
10011596 03
10012458 03

MARISTAS
PORTUGALETE D.N
GETXO IGERI-W.P

GALDAKAO IGERI
MARISTAS
ABADINO ASTOLA
C.D.LOS ANGELES

ARITZATXU TRIAT
AMOREBIETA-ETXA
GALDAKAO IGERI
TABIRA C.N.
ONDARRU IGERI T
AMOREBIETA-ETXA

SANTURZI C.N.

PORTUGALETE D.N
ONDARRU IGERI T
ONDARRU IGERI T
AMOREBIETA-ETXA
C.D.LOS ANGELES

2000 - 2003
SANTURZI C.N.
SANTURZI C.N.
AMOREBIETA-ETXA

TABIRA C.N.
GALDAKAO IGERI
SANTURZI C.N.
MARISTAS
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.37.
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.28.
.22,
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.19
12,
.14.
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3-1 IKER SAN NICOLAS PIPAON 09993358 01 AMOREBIETA-ETXA 3.00.34 25M
3-2 MIKEL SALAZAR ALONSO 09995219 01 C.N.BASAURI 2.50.84 25M
3-3 BORJA RODRIGO AGUIRRE 09995221 01 C.N.BASAURI 2.43.27 25M
3-4 JON CRISTOBO MENCIA 09998261 00 NWPSESTAO 2.48.32 50M
3-5 ARATZ CARNERO COTANO 10004402 02 SANTURZI C.N. 2.51.10 25M
3-6 JON CABALLERO FERNANDEZ 09993827 01 SANTURZI C.N. 3.04.47 25M
Prueba N° 15, 200 M. ESTILOS IND. FEMENINOS, 2002 - 2003
1-1 TERESE LLABORI 10021886 03 BILBAO C.D. 3.38.44 25M
1-2 GARAZI BENGOETXEA JAUREGI 10011099 03 KOSNOAGA I.T. 3.31.66 25M
1-3 JOMARA UNDABARRENA LOIZAGA 10004223 02 KOSNOAGA I.T. 3.29.67 25M
1-4 BIDATZ ITURBURU ORTIZ 10021228 03 PORTUGALETE D.N 3.31.61 25M
1-5 MATIALEN FORURIA CAMPILLO 10013866 03 KOSNOAGA I.T. 3.34.81 25M
2-1 AINHIZE SANADO TELLERIA 10004400 02 SANTURZI C.N. 3.26.57 25M
2-2 PAULA RODRIGUEZ AVILA 10004401 02 SANTURZI C.N. 3.25.12 25M
2-3 MUSKILDA BILBAO VILLASANTE 10006426 02 MARISTAS 3.19.52 25M
2-4 AINHOA MARTINEZ 10005201 02 BILBAO C.D. 3.20.94 25M
2-5 ARAITZ ZUNTZUNEGI 10011980 03 AMOREBIETA-ETXA 3.25.39 25M
3-1 JONE OTAZUA CALZADA 10004147 02 KOSNOAGA I.T. 3.16.85 25M
3-2 NAIA CIFUENTES GARCIA 10013259 02 GALDAKAO IGERI 3.04.69 25M
3-3 NAIA PEREZ DE EULATE LOPEZ 10004395 02 SANTURZI C.N. 3.00.65 25M
3-4 SAIOA AMORROSTA CASTILLO 10004449 02 AMOREBIETA-ETXA 3.00.92 25M
3-5 NAIA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 09987540 03 GALDAKAO IGERI 3.13.41 25M
3-6 CARMEN LOUISE PEREZ DARY 10011195 03 SANTURZI C.N. 3.18.27 25M
Prueba N° 16, 50 M. BRAZA MASCULINOS, 2004 - 2005
1-2 UNAI MENIKA MENA 20109017 05 GALDAKAO IGERI 56.86 25M
1-3 ANDER GARCIA 10025094 04 TABIRA C.N. 51.69 25M
1-4 PERU ZUNIGA ZORROZUA 20115308 05 ARITZATXU TRIAT 54.19 25M
1-5 ARITZ CABEZON ESPADA 20108671 05 GETXO IGERI-W.P 57.39 25M
2-2 ASIER ETXEBARRIA 20110931 04 GALDAKAO IGERI 50.26 25M
2-3 MANEX PEREZ OLABARRIA 10021955 04 ATXONDO I.K.T 48.50 25M
2-4 BENAT GOROSTIZAGA 10021898 04 ONDARRU IGERI T 49.44 25M
2-5 GIOVANNI PACCHETTI 10018510 04 C.N.BASAURI 51.37 25M
Prueba N° 17, 50 M. BRAZA FEMENINOS, 2004 - 2005
1-1 LEIRE BAYON PICATOSTE 20111228 05 C.D.LOS ANGELES 57.85 25M
1-2 ANE OBIETA ARRIETA 20111844 05 KOSNOAGA I.T. 55.41 25M
1-3 AINHOA SUSO OBREGON 20107552 05 SANTURZI C.N. 53.55 25M
1-4 NATALIA REDONDO IGLESIAS 10021875 04 AMOREBIETA-ETXA 54.16 25M
1-5 IRATI URIARTE SARATXAGA 10025817 05 GALDAKAO IGERI 55.77 25M
1-6 OLATZ FERNANDEZ LOPEZ 20107555 05 SANTURZI C.N. 59.87 25M

1 AMATA TORVISCO PEREZ 10021874 04 AMOREBIETA-ETXA 52.28 25M
2 LEIRE GARCIA ARRIZABALAGA 10018127 04 SANTURZI C.N. 51.53 25M
3 IRAIA ARANBARRI MUSATADI 10017545 04 KOSNOAGA I.T. 48.97 25M
-4 MAR ELVIRA ALFONSO 10019878 04 GETXO IGERI-W.P 51.38 25M
5 AITANA ALFONSO CALVO 10021071 05 NWPSESTAO 52.14 25M
6 SARAI VILARIN ORELLA 20111229 05 C.D.LOS ANGELES 53.52 25M
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Prueba N° 18, 200 M. LIBRE MASCULINOS, 2000 - 2003

1-2 IGOR HINOJAL ANDUEZA 09997331 03 GALDAKAO IGERI 2.57.55 25M
1-3 JUAN OLASO OZAITA 09998668 01 MOREAGA UGERZA 2.39.27 25M
1-4 ARITZ MARTIN LANDA 10011198 03 SANTURZI C.N. 2.56.75 25M
2-1 ASIS ZUBIAUR SELLARES 09991109 02 GETXO IGERI-W.P 2.32.22 25M
2-2 ANDONI FIAT ARRIOLA 09980287 00 MOREAGA UGERZA 2.29.29 25M
2-3 BORJA REINOSO HIDALGO 09995211 00 NWPSESTAO 2.14.73 25M
2-4 XABIER DE LAS HERAS MERINO 09995215 00 NWPSESTAO 2.27.24 25M
2-5 YOEL PAMPIN DOMINGO 10012579 00 GETXO IGERI-W.P 2.29.59 25M
2-6 GORKA BORDEGARAY ARCAS 09991223 01 GETXO IGERI-W.P 2.38.47 25M
Prueba N° 19, 200 M. LIBRE FEMENINOS, 2002 - 2003
1-2 MAIDER FERNANDEZ LOPEZ 10011600 03 SANTURZI C.N. 3.05.02 25M
1-3 MARIA GARCIA GARAY 10013298 03 BILBAO C.D. 2.59.02 25M
1-4 SILKE HUTH VICENTE 10013070 03 C.D.LOS ANGELES 2.59.94 25M
2-2 PALOMA CONDE SANZ-PORTELL 10013559 03 BILBAO C.D. 2.56.66 25M
2-3 JONE MARTINEZ LUS 10004397 02 SANTURZI C.N. 2.54.96 25M
2-4 ELAIA MARTINEZ OLEAGA 10007061 02 GALDAKAO IGERI 2.55.49 25M
2-5 JONE OTAZUA CALZADA 10004147 02 KOSNOAGA I.T. 2.58.42 25M
3-1 AMAIA SANTIAGO GARCIA 10007053 02 GALDAKAO IGERI 2.53.46 25M
3-2 PAULA OMAETXEBARRIA GARCIA 10012398 02 GETXO IGERI-W.P 2.41.18 25M
3-3 NAIA IBARRA LECINANA 10006841 02 MOREAGA UGERZA 2.34.08 25M
3-4 ANE SAINZ VAZQUEZ 10004404 02 SANTURZI C.N. 2.39.77 25M
3-5 IZARO IBANEZ ELORDI 10013575 03 C.N.BASAURI 2.51.72 25M
3-6 ANE IBARRA PEREIRA 10001051 02 BARAKALDO C.N. 2.54.86 25M
Prueba N° 20, 1500 M. LIBRE MASCULINOS, 2000 - 2001
1-3 JUAN OLASO OZAITA 09998668 01 MOREAGA UGERZA 20.54.19 25M
1-4 JUAN MARKAIDA GARCIA 10004928 01 GETXO IGERI-W.P 21.31.78 25M
Prueba N° 21, 4X50 M. LIBRE FEMENINOS, 2002 - 2003
1-2 MOREAGA UGERZA 1124 2.54.00 25M
1-3 KOSNOAGA I.T. 0B34 2.42.41 25M
1-4 C.D.LOS ANGELES 0897 2.42.49 25M
2-2 PORTUGALETE D.N 0352 2.39.25 25M
2-3 AMOREBIETA-ETXA 0B33 2.33.49 25M
2-4 ONDARRU IGERI T 0624 2.38.60 25M
2-5 IGORREKO IGERI 0BO6 2.41.42 25M
3-1 MARISTAS 1091 2.29.13 25M
3-2 BILBAO C.D. 0086 2.28.06 25M
3-3 SANTURZI C.N. 0237 2.22.63 25M
3-4 GETXO IGERI-W.P 0353 2.22.93 25M
3-5 GALDAKAO IGERI 0005 2.28.30 25M
3-6 C.N.BASAURI 1421 2.31.27 25M
Prueba N° 22, 4X50 M. LIBRE MASCULINOS, 2000 - 2003
1-2 C.D.LOS ANGELES 0897 S/T
1-3 NWPSESTAO 0492 2.45.78 25M
1-4 AMOREBIETA-ETXA 0B33 2.45.98 25M
2-1 SANTURZI C.N. 0237 2.21.44 25M
2-2 GALDAKAO IGERI 0005 2.13.34 25M
2-3 C.N.BASAURI 1421 2.06.02 25M
2-4 GETXO IGERI-W.P 0353 2.10.86 25M
2-5 MOREAGA UGERZA 1124 2.13.57 25M
2-6 PORTUGALETE D.N 0352 2.34.90 25M
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228 S.: SANTURTZI, SANTURTZI, 25 m., 6 c¢c., Cr.: M
Fecha: 17/05/14, Hora: 17:00

Prueba N° 23, 4X50 M. ESTILOS MASCULINOS, 2004 - 2005

1-2 GALDAKAO IGERI 0005 S/T
1-3 KOSNOAGA I.T. 0B34 S/T
1-4 GETXO IGERI-W.P 0353 S/T
2-2 PORTUGALETE D.N 0352 S/T
2—-3 C.N.BASAURI 1421 3.27.70 25M
2-4 SANTURZI C.N. 0237 S/T
2-5 ONDARRU IGERI T 0624 S/T

Prueba N° 24, 4X50 M. ESTILOS FEMENINOS, 2004 - 2005

1-1 C.D.LOS ANGELES 0897 3.21.38 25M
1-2 GALDAKAO IGERI 0005 3.17.18 25M
1-3 GETXO IGERI-W.P 0353 3.09.57 25M
1-4 KOSNOAGA I.T. 0B34 3.12.68 25M
1-5 AMOREBIETA-ETXA 0B33 3.18.28 25M
1-6 SANTURZI C.N. 0237 S/T
Prueba N° 25, 400 M. LIBRE MASCULINOS, 2000 - 2001
1-1 INAKI ARRIETA BARONA 09990715 01 GALDAKAO IGERI 5.45.15 25M
1-2 ALAIN RATON GONZALEZ 09995134 01 GALDAKAO IGERI 4.57.35 25M
1-3 BORJA RODRIGO AGUIRRE 09995221 01 C.N.BASAURI 4.49.30 25M
1-4 BORJA REINOSO HIDALGO 09995211 00 NWPSESTAO 4.51.58 25M
1-5 INIGO MARTIN AGUINACO 09990328 01 C.N.BASAURI 5.13.01 25M
Prueba N° 26, 50 M. ESPALDA FEMENINOS, 2004 - 2005

1-1 MAIALEN MARTINEZ DURAN 20109560 05 GANGUREN C.D.N. 53.94 25M
1-2 SARAI VILARIN ORELLA 20111229 05 C.D.LOS ANGELES 53.34 25M
1-3 IRATI BENGOETXEA JAUREGI 20109896 05 KOSNOAGA I.T. 52.94 25M
1-4 LEIRE BAYON PICATOSTE 20111228 05 C.D.LOS ANGELES 52.96 25M
1-5 MAIDER GARTZIA 20114054 05 MOREAGA UGERZA 53.80 25M
2-1 ARIADNE OROZKO CASTELLANOS 20110933 05 GALDAKAO IGERI 52.76 25M
2-2 AMAGOIA CABEZAS MENDIKOTE 20107562 05 SANTURZI C.N. 52.28 25M
2-3 AINHOA SUSO OBREGON 20107552 05 SANTURZI C.N. 51.65 25M
2-4 ITSASNE CALVO CENIZO 20108996 05 GALDAKAO IGERI 52.26 25M
2-5 JULIA HILLERA RUIZ 20107998 05 MOREAGA UGERZA 52.52 25M
2-6 LEXURI OLAYA URIBARRI 00050035 05 GETXO IGERI-W.P 52.90 25M
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3-1 OLATZ FERNANDEZ LOPEZ 20107555 05 SANTURZI C.N. 50.38 25M
3-2 ESTIBALIZ LOPEZ BARROETA 10021872 04 AMOREBIETA-ETXA 48.75 25M
3-3 IRATI ARETXABALA 10021075 04 NWPSESTAO 48.42 25M
3-4 JUNE HERNAEZ ANDRAKA 10019307 04 BILBAO C.D. 48.61 25M
3-5 IRAIDE RAMOS ZABALA 10021871 04 AMOREBIETA-ETXA 48.85 25M
3-6 ARAITZ ALONSO CHICANO 20113100 05 MARISTAS 50.66 25M
4-1 AITANA ALFONSO CALVO 10021071 05 NWPSESTAO 48.00 25M
4-2 IRAIA RILOVA MOCHA 20110686 05 GETXO IGERI-W.P 47.37 25M
4-3 MARIA MORAN RAMIREZ 10021139 04 MARISTAS 47.10 25M
4-4 LEIRE BLANCO BOZA 10020464 04 SANTURZI C.N. 47.35 25M
4-5 HAIZEA AJURIA MARTIN 10017376 04 KOSNOAGA I.T. 47.41 25M
4-6 LAURA MEIHUA CABALLERO 10019308 04 C.D.LOS ANGELES 48.36 25M
5-1 JUNE ALONSO GARAIZAR 10021479 04 MOREAGA UGERZA 45.91 25M
5-2 OIHANE ARIAS CASADO 10021081 04 NWPSESTAO 42.68 25M
5-3 KELTSE BAOYI SANTISTEBAN 10022290 04 ZALLA IGERI TAL 36.06 25M
5-4 ALLISON RAMIREZ ROMERO 20112398 04 PORTUGALETE D.N 42.44 25M
5-5 LEIRE DE DIEGO GOMEZ 10021213 04 BARAKALDO C.N. 43.39 25M
5-6 ANE OBIETA ARRIETA 20111844 05 KOSNOAGA I.T. 46 .40 25M

Prueba N° 27, 50 M. ESPALDA MASCULINOS, 2004 - 2005

1-2 JULEN CAMACHO LARRONDO 10023779 05 SANTURZI C.N. 51.73 25M
1-3 MIKEL GARCIA ARRIZABALAGA 20107558 05 SANTURZI C.N. 50.53 25M
1-4 ATIERT AZKUE BURGOA 10025686 05 ONDARRU IGERI T 51.28 25M
1-5 UNAI IRAZABAL ZUBIKARAT 20110922 05 ONDARRU IGERI T 52.66 25M
2-1 TASIO SANZ HERNANDEZ 20108002 05 MOREAGA UGERZA 50.12 25M
2-2 BENAT ARRIETA BARONA 20108095 05 GALDAKAO IGERI 47.56 25M
2-3 MIKEL GOMEZ OCIO 10021825 04 GALDAKAO IGERI 46 .87 25M
2-4 JON ANDER POSADA ZUAZO 20110484 05 GANGUREN C.D.N. 47.12 25M
2-5 PABLO MOLINERO MEDEL 20109561 05 GANGUREN C.D.N. 48.37 25M
3-1 ANDER MALDONADO MERINO 10021822 04 GALDAKAO IGERI 46.11 25M
3-2 AIMAR ONDARZA LOPEZ 10017375 04 KOSNOAGA I.T. 43.61 25M
3-3 AIMAR DONIBANE MARINHO 10017655 04 SANTURZI C.N. 42 .43 25M
3-4 UNAX BERMEOSOLO BADIOLA 10021899 04 ONDARRU IGERI T 43.53 25M
3-5 OIHAN ABRUNA ZARATAIN 10021200 04 MOREAGA UGERZA 45.55 25M
3-6 ETHAN CORTES GONZALEZ 10021074 04 NWPSESTAO 46 .32 25M

Prueba N° 28, 100 M. ESPALDA FEMENINOS, 2002 - 2003

1-2 IRATI LIU MESA HERNANDEZ 10011597 03 SANTURZI C.N. 1.37.80 25M
1-3 UXUE ROMERO MUGARZA 10013955 03 IGORREKO IGERI 1.37.18 25M
1-4 LAIENE UGARTE LANDETA 10012592 03 GETXO IGERI-W.P 1.37.72 25M
1-5 IRATI ASTUI NICOLAS 10012563 03 GETXO IGERI-W.P 1.37.97 25M
2-1 JONE MUNECAS DELGADO 10021965 03 IGORREKO IGERI 1.32.97 25M
2-2 PAULA RODRIGUEZ AVILA 10004401 02 SANTURZI C.N. 1.30.62 25M
2-3 IRAIDE FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO 10012567 02 GETXO IGERI-W.P 1.30.39 2b5M
2-4 GARAZI LEKUBE URKIRI 10023385 02 ATXONDO I.K.T 1.30.45 25M
2-5 NAIA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 09987540 03 GALDAKAO IGERI 1.32.63 25M
3-1 CARMEN LOUISE PEREZ DARY 10011195 03 SANTURZI C.N. 1.29.22 25M
3-2 ANDREA MERINO CASQUERO 10004394 02 SANTURZI C.N. 1.25.17 25M
3-3 IARA URKIRI ARREITUNANDIA 10004120 02 ONDARRU IGERI T 1.18.56 25M
3-4 NAIA CIFUENTES GARCIA 10013259 02 GALDAKAO IGERI 1.22.56 25M
3-5 MARIA OLARREAGA FRIAS 09995210 02 GETXO IGERI-W.P 1.28.16 25M
3-6 ANE SAINZ VAZQUEZ 10004404 02 SANTURZI C.N. 1.29.89 25M
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Prueba N° 29, 100 M. ESPALDA MASCULINOS,
1-1 UNAI URIBE MADARIAGA 10011757
1-2 AGER AXPE ZUBIAGA 09997242
1-3 AITOR ODRIOZOLA MORILLAS 10012458
1-4 ADRIAN GARCIA GOMEZ 10005595
1-5 ERENOITZ BARRENETXEA PARRA 10015910
1-6 JURGEN EGIARTE ETXEBARRIA 10021879
2-1 JAVIER ZALDUEGUI EGANA 09994859
2-2 AIMAR IBARLOZA ALBERDI 09988858
2-3 XABIER DE LAS HERAS MERINO 09995215
2-4 INIGO MARTIN AGUINACO 09990328
2-5 JAVIER CAMBA LOZANO 09996528
2-6 MIKEL GOMEZ MONTOTO 10005601

Prueba N° 30, 200 M. MARIPOSA FEMENINOS,
1-3 NAIA PEREZ DE EULATE LOPEZ 10004395
1-4 JONE MARTINEZ LUS 10004397

Prueba N° 31, 200 M. MARIPOSA MASCULINOS,
1-2 JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ GAMIO 09984402
1-3 ENDIKA ETXEBARRIA ARRIETA 09984400
1-4 UNAI TOBALINA FREIRE 10015283
1-5 MIKEL SALAZAR ALONSO 09995219

2000
03
02
03
01
03
02

01
00
00
01
01
01

2002
02
02

2000

00
00
01
01

Prueba N° 32, 100 M. ESTILOS IND. FEMENINOS,

1-1 LEIRE GARCIA ARRIZABALAGA 10018127

1-2 AITANA ALFONSO CALVO 10021071
1-3 BIDATZ ITURBURU ORTIZ 10021228
1-4 IRAIA ARANBARRI MUSATADI 10017545
1-5 MAR ELVIRA ALFONSO 10019878
2-1 ALLISON RAMIREZ ROMERO 20112398
2-2 MAIDER FERNANDEZ LOPEZ 10011600
2-3 AINHOA GONZALEZ LOPEZ 10012454
2-4 JOMARA UNDABARRENA LOIZAGA 10004223
2-5 OIHANE GARCIA MARINA 10014812
3-1 MAITENA PORSET ARRUTIA 10004885
3-2 IRIA PAMPIN DOMINGO 10019767
3-3 IRATI LIU MESA HERNANDEZ 10011597
3-4 AINHOA MARTINEZ 10005201
3-5 LUCIA JIMENEZ GARCIA 10011147
3-6 IRAIDE FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO 10012567
4-1 SILKE HUTH VICENTE 10013070
4-2 JONE OTAZUA CALZADA 10004147
4-3 SAIOA AMORROSTA CASTILLO 10004449
4-4 AMATIA SANTIAGO GARCIA 10007053
4-5 ANE MIREN LARRAURI ALONSO 10009050
4-6 NATALIA MARTINEZ MERINO 20109605

04
05
03
04
04

04
03
03
02
03

02
02
03
02
02
02

03
02
02
02
02
04

- 2003

KOSNOAGA I.T.
MOREAGA UGERZA
MARISTAS
PORTUGALETE D.N
TABIRA C.N.
AMOREBIETA-ETXA

TABIRA C.N.
ATXONDO I.K.T
NWPSESTAO
C.N.BASAURI
C.N.BASAURI
PORTUGALETE D.N

SANTURZI C.N.
SANTURZI C.N.

- 2001

C.D.LOS ANGELES
C.D.LOS ANGELES
BARAKALDO C.N.
C.N.BASAURI

2002 - 2005

SANTURZI C.N.
NWPSESTAO
PORTUGALETE D.N
KOSNOAGA I.T.
GETXO IGERI-W.P

PORTUGALETE D.N
SANTURZI C.N.
MARISTAS
KOSNOAGA I.T.
MARISTAS

GETXO IGERI-W.
GETXO IGERI-W.
SANTURZI C.N.
BILBAO C.D.
TABIRA C.N.
GETXO IGERI-W.P

o o

C.D.LOS ANGELES
KOSNOAGA I.T.
AMOREBIETA-ETXA
GALDAKAO IGERI
PORTUGALETE D.N
TABIRA C.N.

e e
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Prueba N° 33, 100 M. ESTILOS IND. MASCULINOS,
1-1 ASIER BERMEJO HOCES 10025317 05
1-2 AIMAR ONDARZA LOPEZ 10017375 04
1-3 URTATS GOMEZ GREDILLA 20109000 05
1-4 ARATZ ARRABAL GARRIDO 50016498 04
1-5 JON RENGEL GARCIA 20112392 05
1-6 MARTIN CORIA MOMOITIO 20112394 05
2-1 ANDER MALDONADO MERINO 10021822 04
2-2 AIMAR DONIBANE MARINHO 10017655 04
2-3 ASIER ETXEBARRIA 20110931 04
2—-4 IGOR HINOJAL ANDUEZA 09997331 03
2-5 MIKEL GOMEZ OCIO 10021825 04
2-6 UNAI MENIKA MENA 20109017 05
3-1 ANDER CAMPOS PELAEZ 20109508 03
3-2 UNAX BERMEOSOLO BADIOLA 10021899 04
3-3 DAVID REINOSO HIDALGO 10021072 03
3-4 UNAI SANCHEZ URBERUAGA 10011200 03
3-5 ARITZ MARTIN LANDA 10011198 03
3-6 AIMAR IRAZABAL BARRENA 10011973 03
4-1 TELMO SANZ HERNANDEZ 10016381 02
4-2 ERLAITZ CABEZAS PENA 10001049 02
4-3 DANEL ATUTXA BASTERRA 50003984 03
4-4 IKER AGUSTIN BUESO 10009037 02
4-5 IGNACIO OLARREAGA FRIAS 09995208 02
4-6 ARKAITZ CAMBRA SANTOS 10011596 03
5-1 UNAI CELAYA BARRENECHEA 10002800 02
5-2 KIMETZ LORONO BENGOA 10005865 02
5-3 BITTOR ALTUBE 09995082 01
5-4 ADRIAN GARCIA GOMEZ 10005595 01
5-5 JON CASILLAS CHUECA 09995041 01
5-6 UNAI URIBE MADARIAGA 10011757 03
6-1 JORGE GIL REGULEZ 10006791 01
6-2 MIKEL ESPINA LOPEZ 10009376 02
6-3 JAVIER CAMBA LOZANO 09996528 01
6-4 PEIO SANZ HERNANDEZ 06644210 00
6-5 JUAN MARKAIDA GARCIA 10004928 01
6-6 IKER SAN NICOLAS PIPAON 09993358 01

Prueba N° 34, 200 M. BRAZA FEMENINOS, 2002
1-2 OLATZ ELORDUI HERNANDEZ 10004860 02
1-3 ELAIA MARTINEZ OLEAGA 10007061 02
1-4 ALAZNE CUBERIA SISAMON 10007062 02
1-5 MAIDER ITURBE SANCHEZ 10012571 02

Prueba N° 35, 200 M. BRAZA MASCULINOS, 2000 -
1-2 JON CABALLERO FERNANDEZ 09993827 01
1-3 JON CRISTOBO MENCIA 09998261 00
1-4 ALAIN RATON GONZALEZ 09995134 01

2000 - 2005
SANTURZI C.N.
KOSNOAGA I.T.
GALDAKAO IGERI
NWPSESTAO
PORTUGALETE D.N
PORTUGALETE D.N

GALDAKAO
SANTURZI
GALDAKAO
GALDAKAO
GALDAKAO
GALDAKAO

IGERI
C.N.

IGERI
IGERI
IGERI
IGERI

TABIRA C.N.
ONDARRU IGERI T
NWPSESTAO
SANTURZI C.N.
SANTURZI C.N.
KOSNOAGA I.T.

MOREAGA UGERZA
BARAKALDO C.N.
AMOREBIETA-ETXA
SANTURZI C.N.
GETXO IGERI-W.P
SANTURZI C.N.

C.N.BASAURI
GALDAKAO IGERI

ABADINO ASTOLA

PORTUGALETE D.N
GALDAKAO IGERI

KOSNOAGA I.T.

COLEGIO VIZCAYA
GETXO IGERI-W.P
C.N.BASAURI
MOREAGA UGERZA
GETXO IGERI-W.P
AMOREBIETA-ETXA

AMOREBIETA-ETXA
GALDAKAO IGERI
GALDAKAO IGERI
GETXO IGERI-W.P

2001

SANTURZI C.N.
NWPSESTAO
GALDAKAO IGERI
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.25.
22,
.21
.21
.23,
.25.

.40.
.32,
.32.
.43.

.24
.52.
.16.

63
63
65
91
89
97

49
02
83
91

.35
.82

49
84
03
50
81
72

60
25
58
07
92
09

.32

19
97
14
27
03

15
55

.34
.87

77
27

45
44
72
20

.08

05
17
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36, 100 M.
ARAITZ ALONSO CHICANO
JUNE HERNAEZ ANDRAKA
IRAIDE RAMOS ZABALA
MARIA MORAN RAMIREZ
IRAIA RILOVA MOCHA

OIHANE ARIAS CASADO
TERESE LLABORI

ANDREA GARCIA URIARTE
LATENE UGARTE LANDETA
ANE URIZAR PENACOBA
NEREA INIGUEZ GARCIA

NAROA VAQUERO PEREIRA
MARIA GARCIA GARAY
MAIDER LAMAS RETAMERO
IRATI URIARTE SARATXAGA
PAULA GALLEGO

UXUE VALTIERRA MARTINEZ

ALLISON RAMIREZ ROMERO
MATIDER SALGUERO RUIZ
NAIA MADARIAGA SUSAETA
JANIRE RUIZ IRUSTA
LEIRE DE DIEGO GOMEZ
IRATXE QUINTANA OVEJANO

GARAZI BENGOETXEA JAUREGI
OIHANE GARCIA MARINA
ELATA MARTINEZ OLEAGA
IRATI ASTUI NICOLAS
AINHIZE SANADO TELLERIA
MAITENA PORSET ARRUTIA

IRATXE ULIBARRI QUIROS
JONE MUNECAS DELGADO
ALEJANDRA SMITH GARCIA
HAIZEA FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO
OLATZ ELORDUI HERNANDEZ
ARAITZ ZUNTZUNEGI

IRATI OLAIZ FRECHOSO
MAIALEN ARINO BILBAO

ANE IBARRA PEREIRA
GARAZI LEKUBE URKIRI
MAIALEN FORURIA CAMPILLO
AINHOA GONZALEZ LOPEZ

AINHOA MARTINEZ

IZARO IBANEZ ELORDI

ANE MIREN LARRAURI ALONSO
IRIA PAMPIN DOMINGO

MIREN ZALLO GARAIZABAL
IZARO AZKUE BURGOA

LIBRE FEMENINOS,

20113100
10019307
10021871
10021139
20110686

10021081
10021886
20114371
10012592
10002355
10021214

10014958
10013298
10005561
10025817
10007711
10013223

20112398
10005603
10003010
10013393
10021213
10013568

10011099
10014812
10007061
10012563
10004400
10004885

10013229
10021965
10019871
20108673
10004860
10011980

10021097
10010752
10001051
10023385
10013866
10012454

10005201
10013575
10009050
10019767
10007857
10006465

2002

- 2005

05
04
04
04
05

04
03
03
03
03
04

03
03
02
05
02
03

04
02
02
03
04
03

03
03
02
03
02
02

02
03
02
05
02
03

04
02
02
02
03
03

02
03
02
02
02
02

MARISTAS

BILBAO C.D.
AMOREBIETA-ETXA
MARISTAS

GETXO IGERI-W.P

NWPSESTAO
BILBAO C.D.
ARITZATXU TRIAT
GETXO IGERI-W.P
ABADINO ASTOLA
BARAKALDO C.N.

NWPSESTAO
BILBAO C.D.
C.D.LOS ANGELES
GALDAKAO IGERI
BILBAO C.D.
PORTUGALETE D.N

PORTUGALETE D.N
PORTUGALETE D.N
MOREAGA UGERZA
ONDARRU IGERI T
BARAKALDO C.N.
C.D.LOS ANGELES

KOSNOAGA I.T.
MARISTAS
GALDAKAO IGERI
GETXO IGERI-W.P
SANTURZI C.N.
GETXO IGERI-W.P

PORTUGALETE D.N
IGORREKO IGERI

GETXO IGERI-W.P
GETXO IGERI-W.P
AMOREBIETA-ETXA
AMOREBIETA-ETXA

C.N.BASAURI
TABIRA C.N.
BARAKALDO C.N.
ATXONDO I.K.T
KOSNOAGA I.T.
MARISTAS

BILBAO C.D.
C.N.BASAURI
PORTUGALETE D.N
GETXO IGERI-W.P
ABADINO ASTOLA
ONDARRU IGERI T
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53
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71
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.35
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.13
73
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.35
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71
77
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68

.27
.67
.22
.56
.01
.38
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Prueba N°

37,

sssss

1 PALOMA CONDE SANZ-PORTELL
2 IARA URKIRI ARREITUNANDIA
3 NAIA IBARRA LECINANA
-4 NAIA CIFUENTES GARCIA
5 NATALIA MARTINEZ MERINO
6

1-1 BENAT ARRIETA BARONA

Prueba N°

Prueba N°

Prueba N°

39,

40,

41,

800 M.
1-3 ANDREA MERINO CASQUERO
1-4 MUSKILDA BILBAO VILLASANTE 10006426 02 MARISTAS

UNAX MARKUERKIAGA
JOSU IBARRETXE LOPEZ

1-2 AMOREBIETA-ETXA
1-3 PORTUGALETE D.N
1-4 C.D.LOS ANGELES

2 EKAIN MARTIN ARANBARRI
-3 ANDER CAMPOS PELAEZ
4
5

PABLO CASTANO FERNANDEZ
GIOVANNI PACCHETTI
AGER AXPE ZUBIAGA

ERLAITZ CABEZAS PENA
DANEL ATUTXA BASTERRA

3-1 GAIZKA DURANONA HERNANDO
3-2 TELMO SANZ HERNANDEZ
3-3 INAKI ARRIETA BARONA
3-4 AITOR DI FLAVIANO RUBIO
3-5 UNAI OLASO ESTERBAILANDA
3-6 JULEN VILARIN ORELLA

1 GORKA BORDEGARAY ARCAS

2 ARATZ CARNERO COTANO
-3 YOEL PAMPIN DOMINGO

4 ASIS ZUBIAUR SELLARES

5 DANIEL BIDEGORRI CATALA

6 JUAN MARKAIDA GARCIA

1 ANDONI FIAT ARRIOLA
2 PEIO SANZ HERNANDEZ
3 BORJA REINOSO HIDALGO
-4 AIMAR IBARLOZA ALBERDI
5 UNAI TOBALINA FREIRE
6 OIER ANTUNANO SUAREZ

16 - 4° 48013 Bilbao * Tfno.: 94 441 18 93 + Fax: 94 427 82 14 + e-mail: fon@euskalnet.net

100 M. LIBRE MASCULINOS, 2000 - 2005
20108095 05 GALDAKAO IGERI
10021905 04 ONDARRU IGERI T
20109508 03 TABIRA C.N.

9

~

10013559 03 BILBAO C.D.
10004120 02 ONDARRU IGERI T
10006841 02 MOREAGA UGERZA
10013259 02 GALDAKAO IGERI
20109605 04 TABIRA C.N.
PAULA OMAETXEBARRIA GARCIA 10012398 02 GETXO IGERI-W.P
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50006036 03 ONDARRU IGERI T

50015920 04 BILBAO C.D.

10001049 02 BARAKALDO C.N.
50003984 03 AMOREBIETA-ETXA

1 10017654 04 SANTURZI C.N.

2 10018510 04 C.N.BASAURI

3 09997242 02 MOREAGA UGERZA
-4 ERENOITZ BARRENETXEA PARRA 10015910 03 TABIRA C.N.

5

6

10004396 02 SANTURZI C.N.
10016381 02 MOREAGA UGERZA
09990715 01 GALDAKAO IGERI
10007060 02 GALDAKAO IGERI
10013639 03 MOREAGA UGERZA
50000289 02 C.D.LOS ANGELES

09991223 01 GETXO IGERI-W.P
10004402 02 SANTURZI C.N.

10012579 00 GETXO IGERI-W.P

09991109 02 GETXO IGERI-W.P
10005250 02 MOREAGA UGERZA

10004928 01 GETXO IGERI-W.P

400 M. ESTILOS IND. MASCULINOS, 2000
1-3 ENDIKA ETXEBARRIA ARRIETA
1-4 BORJA RODRIGO AGUIRRE

LIBRE FEMENINOS, 2002
10004394 02 SANTURZI C.N.

4X50 M. ESTILOS MASCULINOS, 2000 - 2003

0B33
0352
0897

09980287 00 MOREAGA UGERZA
06644210 00 MOREAGA UGERZA
09995211 00 NWPSESTAO
09988858 00 ATXONDO I.K.T
10015283 01 BARAKALDO C.N.
09985626 00 C.N.BASAURI

- 2001
09984400 00 C.D.LOS ANGELES
09995221 01 C.N.BASAURI

[ %
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MOREAGA UGERZA
GALDAKAO IGERI
C.N.BASAURI
SANTURZI C.N.
GETXO IGERI-W.P
NWPSESTAO

Prueba N° 42, 4X50 M.

1-1

e e

-2
-3
-4
-5
-6

MOREAGA UGERZA

PORTUGALETE D.N
C.D.LOS ANGELES
IGORREKO IGERI

ONDARRU IGERI T
BILBAO C.D.

KOSNOAGA I.T.
C.N.BASAURI
GALDAKAO IGERI
SANTURZI C.N.
GETXO IGERI-W.P
AMOREBIETA-ETXA
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1124
0005
1421
0237
0353
0492

ESTILOS FEMENINOS,
1124
0352
0897
0BO6
0624
0086

0B34
1421
0005
0237
0353
0B33

2002 - 2003

~

#

w wNDDNDDNDDNDW

wWw NN WwWw

.05.68
.31.85
.29.12
.31.05
.40.28
.06.62

S/T
S/T

.21.38
.26.88

S/T
S/T

.12.68
.09.41
.33.72
.42.58
.09.57
.18.28
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